Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Forchheim e.V. (21550)
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Anlage
Dammfeld 3, 76287 Rheinstetten
m 0172-5717864 info@tc-forchheim.de

Hallenadresse
Dammfeld 3, 76287 Rheinstetten
m 0172-5717864 info@tc-forchheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bittorf, Christine
T 0172 5717864 chrisbittorf@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Bittorf, Christine
T 0172 5717864 chrisbittorf@gmx.de
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Herren 1
MF: Bastian Bogenschitz
m 017656939233; bastian.bogenschuetz@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brizs, Gustavs (LAT gA)

Hornik, Holger
Ruck, Christopher
Pfisterer, Benedikt
Bogenschutz, Bastian
Kunz, Julian

Backer, Eric
Kuentzle, Florian
Bittorf, Neo
Neukum, Pascal
Petschmann, Henri
Béacker, Marc

Kdnig, Maximilian
Betz, Maximilian
Weinhold, Emmanuel
Daferner, Mark
Pfisterer, Aaron
Bordan, Alexander
Karle, Christoph
GroR3, Maximilian
Kraus, Alexander
Hornik, Ruben
Seebach, Maximilian
Sommerlatte, Moritz
Hutte, Maximilian
Schreiner, Luca
Wetzl, Louis
Kuentzle, Tobias

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11002246
17801410
17801509
19006823
10151627
11155248
10055159
19076484
11082400
19602507
11084123
10400514
19157927
18998892
18998891
19075568
19258006
19157925
10650013
18892490
10911739
10767230
11082398
11082403
10655411
10829899
11085510
18754779

LK DR Info
LK10,5
LK13,3
LK13,4
LK13,7
LK15,8
LK17,1
LK17,7
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK20,1
LK20,5
LK21,8
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK23,2
LK24,6
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK21,5
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK22,2
LK24,9

@D UNLOFrP == == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer /
Tennisverbandv

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
18455244 LK23,1
10836396 LK24,8

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Schmack, Lars
30 Pengu, Mark

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken
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